
Max Kirwan Lakes Mulwala

Australian Barefoot Waterski Championships
15/03/2021 - 21/03/2021

Page 1
21/03/2021 - 1:11 PM

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Justin QLD   QLD -10 1.85 1.98   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Stephenson Jessa QLD   QLD -14 F 2.93 3.25   1000.00 
2   Keen Elle NSW   NSW -14 F 2.88 3.25   1000.00 
3   Stephenson Dayna QLD   QLD -14 F 1.75 1.98   609.23 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke VIC   VIC -14 M 4.25 3.78   934.07 
2   Peebles Ayden VIC   VIC -14 M 4.18 3.70   918.68 
3   Molford Mark QLD   QLD -14 M 3.25 3.50   769.23 
4   Driscoll Rhys VIC   VIC -14 M 3.23 3.50   769.23 
5   Shearer Lachlan VIC   VIC -14 M 3.23 3.38   742.86 
6   Watson Angus VIC   VIC -14 M 2.98 3.23   709.89 
7   Bewley Ryan SA   SA -14 M 2.38 2.83   621.98 
8   Wilschut Kai QLD   QLD -14 M 4.55 2.80   1000.00 
9   Van Den Heuvel Jackson QLD   QLD -14 M 2.33 2.75   604.40 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali VIC   VIC Jun F 8.10 8.60   1000.00 
2   Peebles Macy VIC   VIC Jun F 5.68 6.25   726.74 
3   Keen Charlotte NSW   NSW Jun F 3.13 3.63   422.09 
4   Jack Lindsie QLD   QLD Jun F 3.73 3.55   433.72 
5   Duncan Zohie QLD   QLD Jun F 2.63 2.88   334.88 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher VIC   VIC Jun M 14.50 16.30   1000.00 
2   Buck Joel VIC   VIC Jun M 12.80 13.20   809.82 
3   Hogan Harry VIC   VIC Jun M 8.70 11.30   693.25 
4   Bryce Cody QLD   QLD Jun M 14.80 10.10   907.98 
5   Duncan Toby QLD   QLD Jun M 3.50 9.60   588.96 
6   Raglus Mike NSW   NSW Jun M 12.30 8.90   754.60 
7   Roberts Thomas VIC   VIC Jun M 8.40 7.50   515.34 
8   Humphreys Robbie VIC   VIC Jun M 5.50 7.08   434.36 
9   Birch Coen QLD   QLD Jun M 8.60 6.10   527.61 

10   Pain Zak QLD   QLD Jun M 4.35 5.05   309.82 
11   Tresidder Lachlan NSW   NSW Jun M 10.80   662.58 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record
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       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hicks Macey VIC   VIC -23 F 10.30 6.80   1000.00 
2   Bryce Teagan QLD   QLD -23 F 3.85 3.88   376.70 
3   Stephenson Rica QLD   QLD -23 F 3.45 3.55   344.66 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Armour Jacob SA   SA -23 M 5.95 6.13   1000.00 
2   Howie Thomas SA   SA -23 M 2.80 2.83   461.66 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mcclung Elaina NSW   NSW Ope F 10.70 11.30   1000.00 
2   Blank Kelly QLD   QLD Ope F 8.20   725.66 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan QLD   QLD Ope M 20.00 18.60   1000.00 
2   Van Den Heuvel Luke QLD   QLD Ope M 17.70 17.50   885.00 
3   Paige Brendan QLD   QLD Ope M 16.20 17.20   860.00 
4   Franks Benjamin SA   SA Ope M 16.20 15.20   810.00 
5   Rogers Connor VIC   VIC Ope M 16.40 13.70   820.00 

Open 2 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vaughan Emma SA   SA Op2 F 2.25 3.08   1000.00 

Open 2 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jefferay Mark NSW   NSW Op2 M 6.00 7.70   1000.00 
2   Grigoropoulos Luke VIC   VIC Op2 M 5.40 2.10   701.30 
3   Drewe Reece NSW   NSW Op2 M 1.55 1.45   201.30 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina QLD   QLD Sen F 6.70 8.60   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Brett VIC   VIC Sen M 9.60 12.90   1000.00 
2   Bell Sam NSW   NSW Sen M 7.15 9.40   728.68 
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Veteran Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy QLD   QLD Vet F 2.00 2.63   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel QLD   QLD Vet M 10.30 9.80   1000.00 
2   Murray Kevin NSW   NSW Vet M 7.28 7.65   742.72 
3   Bryce Paul QLD   QLD Vet M 4.23 4.08   410.68 
4   Porter Glenn WA   WA Vet M 3.03 3.00   294.17 
5   Harries Paul NSW   NSW Vet M 2.20 2.10   213.59 
6   O'Connor Michael QLD   QLD Vet M 8.80   854.37 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Franks Peter SA   SA Mas M 4.30 6.00   1000.00 
2   Howie Anthony SA   SA Mas M 4.58 4.93   821.67 
3   Sorraghan Tim VIC   VIC Mas M 2.90 3.10   516.67 
4   Rogers Darren QLD   QLD Mas M 2.93 2.83   488.33 
5   Wilson Bruce TAS   TAS Mas M 2.60 2.25   433.33 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mcclung Peter NSW   NSW SMa M 9.70 9.10   1000.00 
2   Davis Geoff WA   WA SMa M 8.20 7.80   845.36 
3   Hutcheon Bruce VIC   VIC SMa M 3.83 5.98   616.49 
4   Parsons Mark NSW   NSW SMa M 9.10 5.10   938.14 
5   Knight John QLD   QLD SMa M 5.28 3.75   544.33 
6   Scattergood Kevin NSW   NSW SMa M 3.88 3.30   400.00 

Grand Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sullivan Brian VIC   VIC GMa M 7.40 7.20   1000.00 
2   Delaporte Barry WA   WA GMa M 5.90 2.18   797.30 

Senior Women 1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Evans Natalie QLD   QLD Se1 F 1.30 1.68   1000.00 

Senior Men 1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Falk Grant NSW   NSW Se1 M 8.40 9.30   1000.00 
2   Stannard Ryan SA   SA Se1 M 4.85 4.48   521.51 
3   Andreatta Matt NSW   NSW Se1 M 4.00 3.98   430.11 
4   Duncan David QLD   QLD Se1 M 3.40 3.80   408.60 
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       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
5   Rogers Adam SA   SA Se1 M 3.18 3.10   341.94 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Justin QLD   QLD -10 90 90   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keen Elle NSW   NSW -14 F 480 630   1000.00 
2   Stephenson Jessa QLD   QLD -14 F 400 450   714.29 
3   Stephenson Dayna QLD   QLD -14 F 290 290   460.32 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke VIC   VIC -14 M 780 940   1000.00 
2   Driscoll Rhys VIC   VIC -14 M 580 850   904.26 
3   Peebles Ayden VIC   VIC -14 M 780 840   893.62 
4   Molford Mark QLD   QLD -14 M 630 760   808.51 
5   Watson Angus VIC   VIC -14 M 500 600   638.30 
6   Bewley Ryan SA   SA -14 M 580 580   617.02 
7   Van Den Heuvel Jackson QLD   QLD -14 M 160 370   393.62 
8   Shearer Lachlan VIC   VIC -14 M 280 320   340.43 
9   Wilschut Kai QLD   QLD -14 M 270 320   340.43 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali VIC   VIC Jun F 1980 2090   1000.00 
2   Peebles Macy VIC   VIC Jun F 1100 1010   526.32 
3   Keen Charlotte NSW   NSW Jun F 810 860   411.48 
4   Duncan Zohie QLD   QLD Jun F 300 600   287.08 
5   Jack Lindsie QLD   QLD Jun F 600 200   287.08 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher VIC   VIC Jun M 7510 7430   1000.00 
2   Bryce Cody QLD   QLD Jun M 4510 3310   600.53 
3   Raglus Mike NSW   NSW Jun M 1800 2880   383.49 
4   Buck Joel VIC   VIC Jun M 3530 2450   470.04 
5   Hogan Harry VIC   VIC Jun M 2100 2000   279.63 
6   Roberts Thomas VIC   VIC Jun M 1750 1900   253.00 
7   Birch Coen QLD   QLD Jun M 1130 1430   190.41 
8   Pain Zak QLD   QLD Jun M 890 1090   145.14 
9   Humphreys Robbie VIC   VIC Jun M 680 930   123.83 

10   Duncan Toby QLD   QLD Jun M 1820 500   242.34 
11   Tresidder Lachlan NSW   NSW Jun M 1270   169.11 
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Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hicks Macey VIC   VIC -23 F 1110 1240   1000.00 
2   Stephenson Rica QLD   QLD -23 F 500 600   483.87 
3   Bryce Teagan QLD   QLD -23 F 470 490   395.16 

Under 23 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Armour Jacob SA   SA -23 M 730 350   456.25 
2   Howie Thomas SA   SA -23 M 220 320   200.00 
3   Sorraghan Ben VIC   VIC -23 M 1600   1000.00 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Mcclung Elaina NSW   NSW Ope F 2210 1900   1000.00 
2   Blank Kelly QLD   QLD Ope F 1610   728.51 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan QLD   QLD Ope M 3700 10960   1000.00 
2   Paige Brendan QLD   QLD Ope M 8750 10360   945.26 
3   Van Den Heuvel Luke QLD   QLD Ope M 6730 5630   614.05 
4   Franks Benjamin SA   SA Ope M 6030 4900   550.18 
5   Rogers Connor VIC   VIC Ope M 6650 4460   606.75 

Open 2 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vaughan Emma SA   SA Op2 F 350 350   1000.00 

Open 2 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke VIC   VIC Op2 M 800 900   1000.00 
2   Jefferay Mark NSW   NSW Op2 M 480 580   644.44 
3   Drewe Reece NSW   NSW Op2 M 160 140   177.78 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina QLD   QLD Sen F 1900 2100   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Brett VIC   VIC Sen M 2360 2510   1000.00 
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       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
2   Bell Sam NSW   NSW Sen M 800 1200   478.09 

Veteran Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy QLD   QLD Vet F 170 250   1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel QLD   QLD Vet M 1500 1650   1000.00 
2   O'Connor Michael QLD   QLD Vet M 700 1550   939.39 
3   Murray Kevin NSW   NSW Vet M 700 1010   612.12 
4   Harries Paul NSW   NSW Vet M 1060 860   642.42 
5   Porter Glenn WA   WA Vet M 410 460   278.79 
6   Bryce Paul QLD   QLD Vet M 410 440   266.67 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Franks Peter SA   SA Mas M 930 910   1000.00 
2   Rogers Darren QLD   QLD Mas M 180 580   623.66 
3   Howie Anthony SA   SA Mas M 830 450   892.47 
4   Wilson Bruce TAS   TAS Mas M 500 450   537.63 
5   Sorraghan Tim VIC   VIC Mas M 200 120   215.05 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Parsons Mark NSW   NSW SMa M 1390 1380   1000.00 
2   Mcclung Peter NSW   NSW SMa M 380 800   575.54 
3   Davis Geoff WA   WA SMa M 770 320   553.96 
4   Knight John QLD   QLD SMa M 360 300   258.99 
5   Scattergood Kevin NSW   NSW SMa M 290 190   208.63 
6   Hutcheon Bruce VIC   VIC SMa M 260 180   187.05 

Grand Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Delaporte Barry WA   WA GMa M 900 570   1000.00 
2   Sullivan Brian VIC   VIC GMa M 430 530   588.89 

Senior Women 1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Evans Natalie QLD   QLD Se1 F 320 270   1000.00 

Senior Men 1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record
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       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Stannard Ryan SA   SA Se1 M 710 1010   1000.00 
2   Falk Grant NSW   NSW Se1 M 630 1010   1000.00 
3   Andreatta Matt NSW   NSW Se1 M 680 880   871.29 
4   Rogers Adam SA   SA Se1 M 550 650   643.56 
5   Duncan David QLD   QLD Se1 M 340 520   514.85 

Junior Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Peebles Zali VIC   VIC Jun F 9.8m 9.8m   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Tresidder Lachlan NSW   NSW Jun M 22.4m 22.5m   1000.00 
2   Ball Fletcher VIC   VIC Jun M 18.8m 20.1m   893.33 
3   Bryce Cody QLD   QLD Jun M 20.0m 17.6m   888.89 
4   Hogan Harry VIC   VIC Jun M 15.9m 17.2m   764.44 
5   Buck Joel VIC   VIC Jun M 17.5m 16.2m   777.78 
6   Raglus Mike NSW   NSW Jun M 14.8m 14.4m   657.78 
7   Roberts Thomas VIC   VIC Jun M 9.2m 0.00m   408.89 

Under 23 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hicks Macey VIC   VIC -23 F 9.4m 8.9m   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sorraghan Ben VIC   VIC -23 M 16.9m   1000.00 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Blank Kelly QLD   QLD Ope F 9.5m 7.9m   1000.00 
2   Mcclung Elaina NSW   NSW Ope F 7.9m 7.1m   831.58 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Derry Keenan QLD   QLD Ope M 26.9m 25.5m   1000.00 
2   Van Den Heuvel Luke QLD   QLD Ope M 23.6m 24.2m   899.63 
3   Franks Benjamin SA   SA Ope M 22.5m 22.8m   847.58 
4   Rogers Connor VIC   VIC Ope M 22.2m 22.5m   836.43 
5   Paige Brendan QLD   QLD Ope M 22.2m 21.2m   825.28 

Senior Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record



Max Kirwan Lakes Mulwala

Australian Barefoot Waterski Championships
15/03/2021 - 21/03/2021

Page 8
21/03/2021 - 1:11 PM

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina QLD   QLD Sen F 6.9m 6.9m   1000.00 

Senior Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roberts Brett VIC   VIC Sen M 8.2m 8.5m   1000.00 
2   Bell Sam NSW   NSW Sen M 6.0m 6.1m   717.65 

Under 10 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Molford Justin QLD   QLD -10 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Keen Elle NSW   NSW -14 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Stephenson Jessa QLD   QLD -14 F 1000.00  714.29    1714.29 
3   Stephenson Dayna QLD   QLD -14 F 609.23  460.32    1069.55 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Zeke VIC   VIC -14 M 934.07  1000.00    1934.07 
2   Peebles Ayden VIC   VIC -14 M 918.68  893.62    1812.30 
3   Driscoll Rhys VIC   VIC -14 M 769.23  904.26    1673.49 
4   Molford Mark QLD   QLD -14 M 769.23  808.51    1577.74 
5   Watson Angus VIC   VIC -14 M 709.89  638.30    1348.19 
6   Wilschut Kai QLD   QLD -14 M 1000.00  340.43    1340.43 
7   Bewley Ryan SA   SA -14 M 621.98  617.02    1239.00 
8   Shearer Lachlan VIC   VIC -14 M 742.86  340.43    1083.29 
9   Van Den Heuvel Jackson QLD   QLD -14 M 604.40  393.62    998.02 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Peebles Zali VIC   VIC Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Peebles Macy VIC   VIC Jun F 726.74  526.32    1253.06 
3   Keen Charlotte NSW   NSW Jun F 422.09  411.48    833.57 
4   Jack Lindsie QLD   QLD Jun F 433.72  287.08    720.80 
5   Duncan Zohie QLD   QLD Jun F 334.88  287.08    621.96 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ball Fletcher VIC   VIC Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  893.33  2893.33 
2   Bryce Cody QLD   QLD Jun M 907.98  600.53  888.89  2397.40 
3   Buck Joel VIC   VIC Jun M 809.82  470.04  777.78  2057.64 
4   Tresidder Lachlan NSW   NSW Jun M 662.58  169.11  1000.00  1831.69 
5   Raglus Mike NSW   NSW Jun M 754.60  383.49  657.78  1795.87 
6   Hogan Harry VIC   VIC Jun M 693.25  279.63  764.44  1737.32 
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       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
7   Roberts Thomas VIC   VIC Jun M 515.34  253.00  408.89  1177.23 
8   Duncan Toby QLD   QLD Jun M 588.96  242.34    831.30 
9   Birch Coen QLD   QLD Jun M 527.61  190.41    718.02 

10   Humphreys Robbie VIC   VIC Jun M 434.36  123.83    558.19 
11   Pain Zak QLD   QLD Jun M 309.82  145.14    454.96 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hicks Macey VIC   VIC -23 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Stephenson Rica QLD   QLD -23 F 344.66  483.87    828.53 
3   Bryce Teagan QLD   QLD -23 F 376.70  395.16    771.86 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sorraghan Ben VIC   VIC -23 M   1000.00  1000.00  2000.00 
2   Armour Jacob SA   SA -23 M 1000.00  456.25    1456.25 
3   Howie Thomas SA   SA -23 M 461.66  200.00    661.66 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mcclung Elaina NSW   NSW Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  831.58  2831.58 
2   Blank Kelly QLD   QLD Ope F 725.66  728.51  1000.00  2454.17 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Derry Keenan QLD   QLD Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Paige Brendan QLD   QLD Ope M 860.00  945.26  825.28  2630.54 
3   Van Den Heuvel Luke QLD   QLD Ope M 885.00  614.05  899.63  2398.68 
4   Rogers Connor VIC   VIC Ope M 820.00  606.75  836.43  2263.18 
5   Franks Benjamin SA   SA Ope M 810.00  550.18  847.58  2207.76 

Open 2 Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Vaughan Emma SA   SA Op2 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Open 2 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Grigoropoulos Luke VIC   VIC Op2 M 701.30  1000.00    1701.30 
2   Jefferay Mark NSW   NSW Op2 M 1000.00  644.44    1644.44 
3   Drewe Reece NSW   NSW Op2 M 201.30  177.78    379.08 

Senior Women Overall Results
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       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Davis Katina QLD   QLD Sen F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Roberts Brett VIC   VIC Sen M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Bell Sam NSW   NSW Sen M 728.68  478.09  717.65  1924.42 

Veteran Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy QLD   QLD Vet F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel QLD   QLD Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   O'Connor Michael QLD   QLD Vet M 854.37  939.39    1793.76 
3   Murray Kevin NSW   NSW Vet M 742.72  612.12    1354.84 
4   Harries Paul NSW   NSW Vet M 213.59  642.42    856.01 
5   Bryce Paul QLD   QLD Vet M 410.68  266.67    677.35 
6   Porter Glenn WA   WA Vet M 294.17  278.79    572.96 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Franks Peter SA   SA Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Howie Anthony SA   SA Mas M 821.67  892.47    1714.14 
3   Rogers Darren QLD   QLD Mas M 488.33  623.66    1111.99 
4   Wilson Bruce TAS   TAS Mas M 433.33  537.63    970.96 
5   Sorraghan Tim VIC   VIC Mas M 516.67  215.05    731.72 

Super Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Parsons Mark NSW   NSW SMa M 938.14  1000.00    1938.14 
2   Mcclung Peter NSW   NSW SMa M 1000.00  575.54    1575.54 
3   Davis Geoff WA   WA SMa M 845.36  553.96    1399.32 
4   Hutcheon Bruce VIC   VIC SMa M 616.49  187.05    803.54 
5   Knight John QLD   QLD SMa M 544.33  258.99    803.32 
6   Scattergood Kevin NSW   NSW SMa M 400.00  208.63    608.63 

Grand Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Delaporte Barry WA   WA GMa M 797.30  1000.00    1797.30 
2   Sullivan Brian VIC   VIC GMa M 1000.00  588.89    1588.89 

Senior Women 1 Overall Results
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       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Evans Natalie QLD   QLD Se1 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Men 1 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Team   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Falk Grant NSW   NSW Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Stannard Ryan SA   SA Se1 M 521.51  1000.00    1521.51 
3   Andreatta Matt NSW   NSW Se1 M 430.11  871.29    1301.40 
4   Rogers Adam SA   SA Se1 M 341.94  643.56    985.50 
5   Duncan David QLD   QLD Se1 M 408.60  514.85    923.45 

Chief Judge
Blaauw Lynette

Homologator
Bryce Paul

Scorer
Blaauw Geoff, Davis Geoff, 

Davis Katina, Duncan Jodie, Franks Peter, 
Price Brian, Russo Sue, Sorraghan Jenni


